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NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1. MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS ARE RoHS/REACH COMPLIANT.

2. CONNECTORS MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI/TIA 568-B.3

3. 100% TESTED FOR OPTICAL PERFORMANCE, END FACE CRITERIA AND CLEANLINESS.

4. CABLE ASSEMBLIES ARE MANUFACTURED TO C ENTERPRISES STANDARDS.

5. STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

6. INDIVIDUALLY BAGGED.
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FIBERS AND CONNECTORS SECURED

IN A FOAM BLOCK AND BAGGED.

900um FIBER LEGS

ASSEMBLY LENGTH: AS REQUESTED
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SC PC POLISH PERFORMA CONNECTOR

FIBER TYPE: MULTIMODE 62.5um

CONNECTION DURABILITY: 500 MATINGS

OPERATING ENVIRONMENT: -40°C to +85°C

UNTERMINATED END

FIBER LEG COLOR

1 BLUE

2 ORANGE

3 GREEN

4 BROWN

5 GREY

6 WHITE

BILL OF MATERIALS

ITEM QTY COMPONENT

2 AR

MULTIMODE OM1 OFNR DISTRIBUTION CABLE, STANDARD

FIBER COLORS: PERFORMA

1 6

SC-UNCLIPPED PC POLISH; BIEGE HOUSING, BLACK BOOT:

PERFORMA

TEST LIMITS AT 1310 nm
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<=0.75dB 0.20dB N/A 25dB


